Martha recycled plastic ballpoint pen (blue

ink)
SKU: TP210792821

Categorie: i
Disponibilitate: In stoc (9203)

Ballpoint pen made of recycled plastic. Ink colour: Blue. Writing length: 3000
metres. Nib size: 1.00 mm. Made in Germany. <br> This pen is also available with

black ink.

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Max Print Height Default MM
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Product description:

Ballpoint pen with the barrel and clip made of recycled plastic, and the tip made of stainless steel. Ink colour: Blue. Writing length: 3000
metres. Nib size: 1.00 mm. Made in Germany.

Marksman
#,1

#1
GERMANY
White

14,8

1,05

14,8 x@ 1,05 cm
11

1000

50

4

barrel
Padprint
barrel

6

Padprint
barrel

50 x 6 mm
50

6

4

2

1000
10792801_1 5012_714.jpg
No

50 / Polybag
NO



