Martha recycled plastic ballpoint pen (blue ink)

SKU: TP210792821 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (9203)

Ballpoint pen made of recycled plastic. Ink colour: Blue. Writing length: 3000 metres. Nib size: 1.00 mm. Made in Germany.
 This pen is also available with

black ink.

General information	
Brand	Marksman
Color	#, 1
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Country Of Origin	GERMANY
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	14,8
Item Diameter CM	1,05
Item Dimensions	14,8 x Ø 1,05 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	11
Outer Carton Qty	1000
Max Print Width Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	barrel
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	barrel
Max Print Height Default MM	6
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	barrel
Imprint Size	50 x 6 mm
Imprint Width	50
Imprint Height	6
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	1000
Image Imprint	10792801_1_5012_714.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO

Product description:

Ballpoint pen with the barrel and clip made of recycled plastic, and the tip made of stainless steel. Ink colour: Blue. Writing length: 3000 metres. Nib size: 1.00 mm. Made in Germany.